Feuille1

CALENDRIER DES ARBITRAGES (PAR CLUB)

Tour 2
Tour 10

Tour 1
Tour 2
Tour 5
Tour 6

Tour 1
Tour 2
Tour 4
Tour 6
Tour 7
Tour 10

Tour7
Tour 9

Tour 1
Tour 4
Tour 6
Tour 8
Tour 9

vendredi

vendredi

Jeudi
Jeudi
Jeudi
Jeudi

Vendredi
Jeudi

Mercredi
Vendredi
vendredi

vendredi

Mercredi

Mercredi

Jeudi
Lundi
Lundi
Jeudi
Lundi

04/10/24
18/04/25

19/09/24
03/10/24
12/12/24
16/01/25

20/09/24
03/10/24
27/11/24
17/01/25
31/01/25
18/04/25

29/01/25
26/03/25

19/09/24
25/11/24
13/01/25
13/03/25
24/03/25

AQUALIA

YOD CLUB A
YOD CLUB A

ANCHAMJAM

CINEYTIK A
SCRABBOUILLE
SCRABBOUILLE
CINEYTIK A

BAN EIK

SABLIER B
OUEST A
MJA A
SABLIER C
SABLIER A
SABLIER A

BERNI'SCRABBLE

MOUSCRABBLE A
MOUSCRABBLE A

BRAINE TRUST

OUEST A
BAN EIK A
BAN EIK A
OUEST A
BAN EIK A

CINEYTIK
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MJA A
ASS. SONEGIENNE A

BAN EIK A
CINEYTIK B
REJOUISSANCES A
ASS. SONEGIENNE A

SABLIER C
MOUSCRABBLE A
CINEYTIK A
SABLIER B
CINEYTIK A
OUEST A

BAN EIK A
CINEYTIK A

SCRAGIBI A

OUEST A

YOD CLUB A

MJA A
LAPLANTALETTRES A




Tour 3
Tour 4
Tour 6+

Tour 2
Tour7

Tour 1
Tour 2
Tour 4
Tour 5
Tour 8

Tour 2
Tour 5
Tour 6

Tour 3
Tour 6
1tour 7
Tour 9

Tour 3
Tour 8
Tour 10

Jeudi
Lundi
Lundi

vendredi

vendredi

Mercredi
Mardi
Lundi
Mercredi
Mardi

Jeudi
Jeudi
Jeudi
Jeudi

Lundi
Jeudi
Jeudi
Mercredi

Jeudi
Mercredi
Jeudi

17/10/24
25/11/24
13/01/25

04/10/24
31/01/25

18/09/24
01/10/24
25/11/24
11/12/24
11/03/25

03/10/24
12/12/24
16/01/25
13/03/25

14/10/24
16/01/25
30/01/25
26/03/25

17/10/24
12/03/25
17/04/25
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SCRABBOUILLE
LAPLANTALETTRES A
LAPLANTALETTRES A

HYADES

SABLIER A
YOD CLUB A

JAQUEMART

BRAINE TRUST B
ASS. SONEGIENNE A
SCRAGIBI A

BRAINE TRUST A
ASS. SONEGIENNE A

LAPLANTALETTRES

CINEYTIK A
CINEYTIK A
SCRABBOUILLE
CINEYTIK A

MJA

BAN EIK A
OUEST A

OUEST A
BRAINE TRUST A

MOUSCRABBLE

JAQUEMART A
BRAINE TRUST A
JAQUEMART A

OUEST
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LAPLANTALETTRES B
BRAINE TRUST A
MOUSCRABBLE A

LAPLANTALETTRES A
BRAINE TRUST A

BRAINE TRUST C
SCRAGIBI A

SABLIER A

ASS. SONEGIENNE A
LAPLANTALETTRES A

JAQUEMART A
OUEST A
SCRABBLEROY A
YOD CLUB A

ASS. SONEGIENNE A
BRAINE TRUST A
LAPLANTALETTRES A
SCRAGIBI A

OUEST A
SABLIER A
LAPLANTALETTRES A



Tour 1
Tour 3
Tour 6
Tour 8

Tour 5

Tour 1
Tour 4
Tour 9

Tour7

Tour 2
Tour 4
Tour 5
Tour 7
Tour 9

Tour 3
Tour 8

Tour 9

Tour 1

Mercredi
Mercredi
Mercredi
Lundi

Mercredi

Lundi

Lundi
vendredi

vendredi

Lundi

Mercredi
Mardi
Mercredi
Mardi
Mardi

Lundi
Jeudi

Mercredi

Lundi

18/09/24
16/10/24
15/01/25
10/03/25
16/04/25

09/12/24

16/09/24
29/11/24
28/03/25

27/01/25

02/10/24
26/11/24
11/12/24
28/01/25
25/03/25

14/10/24
13/03/25

26/03/25

09/09/24
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MJA A

MJA A

BRAINE TRUST C
BAN EIK A
BRAINE TRUST A

REJOUISSANCES

LAPLANTALETTRES A

SABLIER

LAPLANTALETTRES A
YOD CLUB A
YOD CLUB A

SCRABBLEROY

SCRAGIBI A

SCRAGIBI

BRAINE TRUST A
ASS. SONEGIENNE A
MOUSCRABBLE A

ASS. SONEGIENNE A
ASS. SONEGIENNE A

SCRADJIBLOUX

LAPLANTALETTRES A
SCRABBOUILLE

SIRIUS

MJA A

SONEGIENNE

SCRAGIBI B
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SABLIER A
BRAINE TRUST A
BRAINE TRUST B
SCRAGIBI A
MOUSCRABBLE A

SCRAGIBI A

YOD CLUB A
MOUSCRABBLE A
OUEST A

JAQUEMART A

BAN EIK A
JAQUEMART A
MJA A

MJA A
SABLIER A

CINEYTIK A
SCRADJIBLOUX A

JAQUEMART A

SCRAGIBI C
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Tour 1 Jeudi 19/09/24 JAQUEMART A - BRAINE TRUST A
Tour 5 Jeudi 12/12/24 JAQUEMART A - YOD CLUB A
Tour 6 Lundi 13/01/25 SCRAGIBI A - MJA A
Tour 6 Mercredi 15/01/25 SCRAGIBI C - SCRAGIBI B
Tour 8 Jeudi 13/03/25 JAQUEMART A - MOUSCRABBLE A
Tour 10  Mercredi 16/04/25 MJA A - BAN EIK A
SOUVRABBLE
Tour 3 Lundi 14/10/24 SCRAGIBI A - YOD CLUB A
Tour 10  Lundi 14/04/25 SCRAGIBI A - CINEYTIK A
YOD CLUB
Tour 5 vendredi 13/12/24 SABLIER A - BAN EIK A
Tour 6 vendredi 17/01/25 SABLIER A - JAQUEMART A
FEDE
Tour 1 Mercredi 18/09/24 MOUSCRABBLE A - ASS. SONEGIENNE A
Tour 3 Mercredi 16/10/24 MOUSCRABBLE A - SABLIER A
SABLIER 3
OUEST 5
SOIGNIES 7
5
JAQUEMART 5
ScRAGBI 5
LAPLANTALETTRES 4
2
6
3
4
3

FEDE 2

N
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AQUALIA
SCRADJIBLOUX
SOUVRABBLE
BERNISCRABBLE
REJOUISSANCE
SCRABBLEROY

SIRIUS
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